College 2020 Spring DDI Timetable

of New
Caledonia _
Course Section Faculty Day(s) Bld Room Start Time End Time Start Date End Date

Ft. St. James Campus
ABST-101 Aboriginal Peoples of Canada
Cvs801 Nicholette Prince

*** DDl from Prince George ***

Monday F

ANTH-225 Intro. to Human Prehistory
Cv801  TBA

**% DD| from Prince George ***

Monday FJ

Wednesday F

CRIM-102 Psyc of Crim & Deviant Behav'r
Cv802 TBA

Monday FJ

CRIM-103 Intro to Crim Justice System
Ccv8o1 Eric Tompkins

**% DD| from Prince George ***

Thursday F

CRIM-241 Introduction to Corrections
Ccv8o1 Eric Tompkins

*** DD| from Prince George ***

Tuesday FJ
Friday FJ

ENGL-108 Contemporary Genre
Cv802  Mateusz Partyka

*** DDl from Prince George ***

Tuesday FJ

Thursday F

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

08:00

16:30

16:30

18:30

11:00

10:00

10:00

08:00

08:00

11:00

18:00

18:00

21:30

14:00

11:30

11:30

09:30

09:30

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24
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Course Section Faculty Day(s) Bld Room Start Time End Time Start Date End Date
HIST-104 History of Canada Since 1867
Cv802 TBA
*** DDI from Prince George ***
Tuesday F) TBA 08:00 09:30 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
Thursday FJ] TBA 08:00 09:30 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
PSCI-100 Intro to Politics & Government
CVv801 TBA
**% DD| from Prince George ***
Wednesday F  TBA 08:00 09:30 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
Friday F)] TBA 08:00 09:30 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
SOC-101  Intro. to Sociology |
Cv802  William Gottschall
*** DDl from Prince George ***
Monday FJ TBA 12:30 14:00 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
Wednesday F  TBA 12:30 14:00 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
WMST-102 Intro to Womens' Studies Il
Cv801 William Gottschall
*** DDI from Prince George ***
Monday F) TBA 16:30 18:00 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
Wednesday F  TBA 16:30 18:00 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
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Course Section Faculty Day(s) Bld Room

Start Time

End Time Start Date

End Date

Lakes District - Burns Lake
ABST-101 Aboriginal Peoples of Canada
CV501 Nicholette Prince

*** DD| from Prince George ***

Monday BL

ANTH-225 Intro. to Human Prehistory
CV501 TBA

**% DD/ from Prince George ***

Monday BL

Wednesday  BL

CRIM-102 Psyc of Crim & Deviant Behav'r
CVv502 TBA

*** DDl from Prince George ***

Monday BL

CRIM-103 Intro to Crim Justice System
CV501 Eric Tompkins

*** DDI from Prince George ***

Thursday BL

CRIM-241 Introduction to Corrections
CV501 Eric Tompkins

**% DD/ from Prince George ***

Tuesday BL
Friday BL

ENGL-108 Contemporary Genre
CV502  Mateusz Partyka

**% DD| from Prince George ***

Tuesday BL
Thursday BL

HIST-104 History of Canada Since 1867
CVv502 TBA

*** DDI from Prince George ***

Tuesday BL

Thursday BL

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

08:00

16:30

16:30

18:30

11:00

10:00

10:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

11:00

18:00

18:00

21:30

14:00

11:30

11:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24
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Course Section Faculty Day(s) Bld Room Start Time End Time Start Date End Date
PSCI-100 Intro to Politics & Government
CV501 TBA
*** DDI from Prince George ***
Wednesday BL TBA 08:00 09:30 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
Friday BL TBA 08:00 09:30 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
SOC-101  Intro. to Sociology |
CV502 William Gottschall
**% DD| from Prince George ***
Monday BL TBA 12:30 14:00 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
Wednesday BL TBA 12:30 14:00 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
WMST-102 Intro to Womens' Studies Il
CV501 William Gottschall
*** DDl from Prince George ***
Monday BL TBA 16:30 18:00 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
Wednesday BL TBA 16:30 18:00 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
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Course Section Faculty Day(s) Bld Room

Start Time

End Time Start Date

End Date

Mackenzie Campus
ABST-101 Aboriginal Peoples of Canada
CV301 Nicholette Prince

*** DD| from Prince George ***

Monday MK

ANTH-225 Intro. to Human Prehistory
CV301 TBA

**% DD/ from Prince George ***

Monday MK

Wednesday MK

CRIM-102 Psyc of Crim & Deviant Behav'r
Cv302 TBA

*** DDl from Prince George ***

Monday MK

CRIM-103 Intro to Crim Justice System
Ccv301 Eric Tompkins

*** DDI from Prince George ***

Thursday MK

CRIM-241 Introduction to Corrections
CV301 Eric Tompkins

**% DD/ from Prince George ***

Tuesday MK
Friday MK

ENGL-108 Contemporary Genre
CV302  Mateusz Partyka

**% DD| from Prince George ***

Tuesday MK
Thursday MK

HIST-104 History of Canada Since 1867
CV302 TBA

*** DDI from Prince George ***

Tuesday MK

Thursday MK

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

08:00

16:30

16:30

18:30

11:00

10:00

10:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

11:00

18:00

18:00

21:30

14:00

11:30

11:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24
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Course Section Faculty Day(s) Bld Room Start Time End Time Start Date End Date
PSCI-100 Intro to Politics & Government
CVv301 TBA
*** DDI from Prince George ***
Wednesday MK TBA 08:00 09:30 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
Friday MK TBA 08:00 09:30 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
SOC-101  Intro. to Sociology |
CV302 William Gottschall
Monday MK TBA 12:30 14:00 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
Wednesday MK TBA 12:30 14:00 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
WMST-102 Intro to Womens' Studies Il
CVv301 William Gottschall
*** DDl from Prince George ***
Monday MK TBA 16:30 18:00 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
Wednesday MK TBA 16:30 18:00 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
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Course Section Faculty Day(s) Bld Room

Start Time

End Time Start Date

End Date

Nechako Campus
ABST-101 Aboriginal Peoples of Canada
CV401 Nicholette Prince

*** DD| from Prince George ***

Monday NE

ANTH-225 Intro. to Human Prehistory
CV401 TBA

**% DD/ from Prince George ***

Monday NE

Wednesday  NE

CRIM-102 Psyc of Crim & Deviant Behav'r
CVv402 TBA

*** DDl from Prince George ***

Monday NE

CRIM-103 Intro to Crim Justice System
Cv401 Eric Tompkins

*** DDI from Prince George ***

Thursday NE

CRIM-241 Introduction to Corrections
CV401 Eric Tompkins

**% DD/ from Prince George ***

Tuesday NE
Friday NE

ENGL-108 Contemporary Genre
CV402  Mateusz Partyka

**% DD| from Prince George ***

Tuesday NE
Thursday NE

HIST-104 History of Canada Since 1867
CVv402 TBA

*** DDI from Prince George ***

Tuesday NE

Thursday NE

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

08:00

16:30

16:30

18:30

11:00

10:00

10:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

11:00

18:00

18:00

21:30

14:00

11:30

11:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/01/06

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24

2020/04/24
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Course Section Faculty Day(s) Bld Room Start Time End Time Start Date End Date
PSCI-100 Intro to Politics & Government
CVv401 TBA
*** DDI from Prince George ***
Wednesday NE TBA 08:00 09:30 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
Friday NE TBA 08:00 09:30 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
SOC-101  Intro. to Sociology |
CV402 William Gottschall
**% DD| from Prince George ***
Monday NE TBA 12:30 14:00 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
Wednesday NE TBA 12:30 14:00 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
WMST-102 Intro to Womens' Studies Il
CVv401 William Gottschall
*** DDl from Prince George ***
Monday NE TBA 16:30 18:00 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
Wednesday NE TBA 16:30 18:00 2020/01/06 2020/04/24
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